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Regult of the SOUTHBOROUGH & DISTRICY WHEILERS

Mid-Season 10 Mile Time Trials

on

Saturday 17th July, 1982

Under R.T.T.C. Regulations on 2.10/19

Men

Scratch -
ist T. Stevens 34th Nomads/C.P./lart 20.47 £10.00
2nd R. Manser San Fairy Ann C.C. 21,28 £7.00
3rd G. Moore Central Sussex 21.29 £6.00
4th R. Smith San Fair§ Ann C.C. 21.30 £5,00
5th B. Hodges Anglia Sport/Huret/Peugot 21.34 £4,00
6th M. 3Bath Anglia Sport/Huret/Peugot 21,37 £3.00
Handicap
ist M. Walker C.C. Bexley (31) 19.46 £6.
2nd C. Tucker Sydenham Yheelers (23) 19.49 .
= B. Hodges Anglia Sport/Huret/Peugot (13)  19.49 &4.
4th M. Scott San Fairy Ann C.C. (3) 19.52 £2,
ist team;of 3 riders

R, Manser

Re Smith San Fairy ann C.C. 1.5.22 £2.00

7, Curtis-Cody

Ladies

Scratch
ist Mrs. %. Reynolds Tasterley R.C. 24,58 £5.
2nd Mrs. D. Franks Festival R.C. 25.27 £3.
3rd lirs. 3. Yoodruff Thanet R.C. 25,30 £2e
Handicap
ist  Miss K. Beauchamp Crescent C.C. (2%) 23i45-. - - 85,
2nd Miss S. Starsmeare De Laune C.C, (3) 23457 . £3,
3rd Miss F. Starsmeare De Laune C.C. (4%3) 24,00 . %2,

Timekeeper - Yirs. A. Morris (C.C. 3exley)
Asst, Timekeeper R.H. Howard
Handicapper ¥.J., Dunford

Congratulations to the prizewinners.

I would like to thank all the

marshalls and helpers, Peter Wall for pushing off, Ron and Veronica for the
tea bar and a special thank you to Ann Morris for timekeeping at such short

noticee.

I hope everyone had an enjoyable ride and look forward to seeing you

all next year.

Gillian Dunford,
2 Yater Slippe, "adlow,
Tonhridge, ent.
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Manser
Moore
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Hodges
Bath
Dickenson
Short
Abraham
Harding

Pucknell
Craven
Fryer
Tucker
Hills
Lipscombe
Silvester
Beer
Beauchanp
Finch

Murray

Curtis-Cody '

Youecll
Temple
Palmer
Przyjemski
Crofts
Junper
Miller
Hodges

Ellis
Littlebury
Hargreaves
Runham
Angell
Fuller
Scotb
Reynolds
Valentine
Brimson

Lacey
Groves
Brooks
Shoe sinith
Walker
Sibbald
Stahl
Hickman
Dallimore
Lattimore

Club

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Central Sussex

San Fairy Ann C,C,

Anglis Sport/Huret/Peugot
hnglia Sport/Huret/Peugot
Surrey Roads

Vectis Roads

Southboro & Dist Whs
Southboro & Dist Whs

Ashford Whs/NicoSport
Cresent C.Cs

Harp R.C.

Sydenham Wheelers
South Eastern R.C.
Central Sussex
Southboro & Digt Whs
Wendsworth & Dist C.C.
Crescent R.C.

C.b. Bexley

Redmon C.C.

San Fairy Amn C.C.

Eagle R.C.

Ashford Whs/NicoSport

Redmon C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.

Southboro & Dist Whs

Gemini B.C.

Bournemouth Arrow/Fircroft Hotel
Crescent R.C,

Dartford Wheelers

Unity C.C./Hircconomy Cars

De une Coco

Norwood Paragon/Reliance Fernhill
Norwood Paragon/Reliance Fernhill
Eagtbourne Rovers

Sen Fairy Ann C.C,

Surrey Roads

De Laune C.C.

Woolwich C.C.

Clarencourt C.C.

Ashford Wheelers/NicoSport
0ld Kent C,C.

South Western R.C.

C.C. Bexley

South Fastern R.C.
Bagterley R.C.

C.C. Bagingstoke

Brighton HMitre

Crescent C.C.

Time

R20. 47
21.28

R1.29
21.30
21.34
21,37
21,44
21.48
R1.49
R1.54

21.55
R1l.57
21.57
22,04
R2.05
22.06
22.06
R2.08
22,13
22.15

22,22
22424,
22.25
22.28
22,28
22.28
22.28
22.32
22433
22.39

22,39
R2.40
22,76
22,48
R2.49
2R 49
22.52

- 2252

R2.58
R2.53

2.5,

R2.55
22,56
23.01
23.01
23.03
23.08
23.09
23:12
23.12
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DNF
DNS

P. T'ranks

E. Rowland
Je. Fuller

S. Carpenter
D. Adamson
I, :Burt

D, Whitnell

9. Lillyvhite
A. Meader
o Allen

1, Crossett

C. Hedger

C. Walker

R. Loader

F, Harris
T.:Bolstridge

R. ‘Miller

K. ‘Bunton

K. McDonald (Trike)
M, ‘Carpenter

N. "Lett

R. Knight

S. Dunn

G. ‘Dunn

M. Sharp

T. Carpenter
D. Hook

M. HManelfi
Re Travers

R.. Jonecs

P. Szebeni
N. Austen
S. Adams
P, Bakcr
K. Smith
S. Grimes
G. Haller
S. Jukes
B. Barber
D. TFarrell

J, Jenkins
K. Sammons
P. Fuller
D. Kenyon
D. Gretton
N. Lack

P. Davey

D, Sharman
P. Mason

S. Humphrey

Be McGowan

J. Sargent
R. Hare

42 & 95

Glade C.C.

NatWest Bank C.C.
Bagtbourne Rovers
Hastings ‘& St.leonards C.C.
Redbridge C.C.

Surrey Roads C.Cf_.

Dragon R.C.

Wandsworth. & Dist :COG .
fagle R.C.

Southboro & Dist Whs

Central Sussex

Gravesend C.C.

Cambridge University
Syderham Wheelers . .
Wandsworth & Dist C,C.
Unity C.C./Hireconomy Cars
Sydenham Wheeclers

Diss C.C,/furet

Glade C.C.

Hostings & St.lconards CC
01d Kent'C.C. ' (L.8, 1 min)
Catford C.C.

Gravesend GsC.,

Gravesend C.C.

Basterley R.C. -

Hastings & St.leonards CC
Folkegtone & Digt CC
Wandsworth & Digt CC
Wigmore CaC.

Central Sussex

01ld Portlians C.C.
South Zastern R.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
San Fairy Ann C,C.
South Eastern R.C.
Hillingdon C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Worthing ixcelsior
NatWegt Bank C.C.
Welwyn Wheelers

West Kent R.C.,
Gemini B.C.
Hagtbourne Rovers
Basildon C.Ce.
Elite C.C,
Sydenham VWheelers
V.C. North Herts
Bee C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
South Bastern R.C. (l.s. lmin 45sec)
Thanet R.C. (les. 3min 30 sec)
Southend % Cty Vhs (l.s. 2min)
Basildon C.C. (1.s. 7min 15sec)

13, 12,22, 26,136, 87, 605,67y 705 Thy-78. (apol); 82,85,
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23.39
R3e4R
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R3.45

. R3e45
. R3.46
i 19 C)

23.46
2347
23.47
23.48

. R3.48

23.48
23.50

- R3.50

R3.51
23.57

23458
23.58
R4.02
24.06
24.06
R4.07
24.08
24.08
24.09
24. 12

R4.16
24- 19
R4.+20
Rle21
R4e29
24436
Rl 39
Rhe bl
Rla k9
26.08

26.39
260 58
31.08

29, 110,
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Reynolds
Franks

Yoodruff

Yhitehouse
Beauchanmp
Smith
Jrown
DJunford
Starsmeare

Tadd

Wall
Reynolds
Carnenter
"ill
Smith
lMacIntyre
Fuller
Mason
Miller
Anderson

Valentine
Haller
Starsmeare
hittle
Hudson
3ramblecby
Seacole
Minting
“alsh
Comer
Brown

Ladies

Easterley R.C,
Festival R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Unity C.C. Hireconomy Cars
Crescent C.C.

Southhoro & Dist ¥hs

Glade C.C,

Southboro & Dist ths

De Laune C.C.

Zedmon C.C.

Southhoro & Dist 'hs
masterley %.C.

Hastings & St.Leonards C.C.
Ashford heelers/WNicoSport
Addiscombe C.C.

Redmon C.C,

Je Laune C.C.

San fairy Ann C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Jigmore C.C.

De Laune C.C.
Thanet R.C,

De Laune C.C.
HMedway Velo Club
014 Xent C.C.
Sounslow & Dist
Oxonian C.C.
Southend & County heelers
Redmon C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Gan Fairy 4nn C.C.

24.58
25.27

25.30

26.14
26,15
26.25
25,50
26.51
26.57
26.58

27.03
27.04
27.14
27.22
27 .36
28.01
28.02
28.05
28.14
28.23

28.23
28.29
28.45
28.46
28,51
28.58
28.59
20.12
29,16
30,42
31.29

£ e



